KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 2mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.9 | 2024-06-26
KW DELPS2.RA
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.9 | 2024-06-26
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
IF = 2 mA
Iv
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK0PN0-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A2943
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK1NN1-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A2944
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK2NM2-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A0355
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK3PM3-U515 97 ... 280 mcd Q65113A0997
KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 2mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.9 | 2024-06-26
Maximum Ratings

New Layout
1.5 2022-06-01 Chromaticity Coordinate Groups
1.6 2022-06-09 Ordering Information
1.7 2022-06-22 Characteristics
1.8 2022-11-21 Applications
Electro - Optical Characteristics (Diagrams)
Ordering Information
Tape and Reel
Reel Dimensions
1.9 2024-06-26 Applications
Features
KW DELPS2.RA specif ied at 2mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
29 | Version 1.9 | 2024-06-26
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ams OSRAM:
  KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK3PM3-U515  KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK2NM2-U515  KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK0PN0-U515
KW DELPS2.RA-QISI-FK1NN1-U515